
BREC REALTY
,
Phone: 954-884-5050
https://www.brecrealty.com/
Email: brec@brecrealty.com



Price: $3,000 MLS Number: A11922221  Rental

1 Curtiss Pkwy Unit 317, Miami Springs, Florida 33166 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 931
 Unit: 317    HOA Fees:     Waterfront: YES
 Year Built: 2024  
 Community: REV PL SEC 2 CC ESTATES    Subdivision: REV PL SEC 2 CC ESTATES

 Elementary School: Miami Springs    Junior High: Miami Springs
 High School: Miami Springs  



AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY! Modern 2br/2ba waterfront unit in the heart of Miami Springs featuring a sleek European-style kitchen with SS appliances, contemporary finishes with floor to ceiling windows, and an open concept layout
perfect for comfortable living and entertaining. Enjoy the convenience of a full-size washer and dryer inside the unit, spacious bedrooms with ample closet space, and stylish bathrooms. The building offers a community gym for residents and parking
garage.
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